M 2 axes slant bed CNC Lathe

MACHINES OUTILS

Make : SAMSUNG
Model - PL-354/1500
Year: 2012

CNC : FANUC 0i-TD

Equipped with :

10 position turret

375mm o 3 jaw hydraulic chuck
Tool eye

Turret tooling package
Swarf conveyor

Specifications :

Max swing over bed

Max swing over cross slide
Max turn O

Centre distance

Spindle bore

Max spindle speed
Tailstock quill @ 130 mm
Tailstock quill stroke

Main motor power
Dimensions

Weight

600 mm

420 mm

490 mm

1530 mm

89 mm

2500 RPM

MTH4

200 mm

30 kW

4.990 x 1.880 mm

9 000 kg

These specifications are given in good faith and are correct to the best of our knowledge. Details are not binding
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